Foreign Nationals - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
NRIs - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
OCB’S - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Person Acting in Concert - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Sub Total B(2) 29 12,15,200 34.81 [●] [●] --- ---
Total Public Shareholding B(1) + B(2) 29 12,15,200 34.81 24,15,200 50.78 --- ---
Total A+B 34 34,90,500 100.00 46,90,500 98.61 --- ---
Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository receipts have been
issued I

--- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Shares held by Market Makers (D)  - - - 66,000 1.39
Grand Total A+B+C+D 34 34,90,500 100.00 47,56,500 100.00 --- ---

42

[B] Shareholding of our Promoters and Promoter Group

The table below presents the current shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoter Group
(individuals and companies) as per clause 37 of the SME Listing Agreement.

Sr.
No.

Name of the
shareholder

Pre-Issue Post-Issue Shares pledged or otherwise
encumbered

No. of
Equity
Shares

As a %
of

Issued
Share
Capital

No. of
Equity
Shares

As a %
of

Issued
Share

Capital

Number As a
percentage

As a % of
grand Total
(a)+(b)+(c)

of Sub-
clause (i)(a)

A Promoters
1 Vishal Mulchandbhai

Gala
1,505,263 43.12 1,505,263 31.65 - - -

2 Neha Vishal Gala 769,737 22.05 769,737 16.18 - - -
 TOTAL (A) 2,275,000 65.18 2,275,000 47.83

B Promoter Group, Relatives and other Associates
3 Parul A. Chheda 100 0.00 100 0.00 - - -
4 Pinal D. Trivedi 100 0.00 100 0.00  - -
5 Avani N. Shah 100 0.00 100 0.00 - - -
 TOTAL (B) 300 0.01 300 0.01
 TOTAL (A+B) 2,275,300 65.19 2,275,300 47.84 - - -

[C] Shareholding of persons belonging to the category ‘Public’ and holding more than 1% of our Equity Shares

Sr.
No.

Name of shareholder

Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. of Shares
Shares as % of

total no. of
shares

No. of Shares
Shares as % of

total no. of
shares

1 Avani Bhavesh Nagda   50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
2 Bhavesh Jayantilal Nagda   50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
3 Bhavesh Jayantilal Nagda HUF 50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
4 Jayaben Jayantilal Nagda   50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
5 Jayantilal Khetshi Nagda HUF 50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
6 Jayantilal Khetshi Nagda   50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
7 Anita Mitesh Shah   50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
8 Charmi Jeetendra Nagda   50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
9 Jeetendra Navinchandra Nagda HUF 50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
10 Jitendra Navinchandra Nagda 50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
11 Mitesh Navinchandra Nagda 50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
12 Vijayaben Navinchandra Nagda   50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
13 Dolly Mayank Nagda   50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
14 Jayesh Vasant Nagda   50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
15 Mayank Vasant Nagda   50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
16 Varsha Vasant Nagda   50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
17 Vasant Khetshi Nagda HUF 50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
18 Vasant Khetshi Nagda   50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
19 Alpa Vipul Nagda   50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
20 Manjula Shantilal Nagda   50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
21 Shantilal K Nagda HUF 50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
22 Shantilal Khetshi Nagda   50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
23 Vipul Shantilal Nagda HUF 50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05
24 Vipul Shantilal Nagda   50,000 1.43 50,000 1.05

Total 1,200,000 34.32 1,200,000 25.20

[D] Except as provided below, there has been no subscription to or sale or purchase of the securities of our
Company within three years preceding the date of filing of this Prospectus by our Promoters or Directors or

43

Promoter Group which in aggregate equals to or is greater than 1% of the pre-Issue share capital of our
Company.

Sr.
No.

Name of Shareholder
Promoter/Promoter
Group/Director

Number Equity
Shares

Subscribed/
Acquired/
Transferred

1 Vishal Gala Promoter  14,25,000 Subscribed (Allotment)
2 Vishal Gala Promoter 55,263 Subscribed   (Bonus)
3 Neha Gala Promoter  7,25,000 Subscribed (Allotment)